
Tender Batch January 2023  
 

LEPHALALE MUNICIPALITY 
Prospective Service providers with proven track records are invited to tender as follows: 

 
 

REFERENCE 
AND TENDER 

NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE DOC. 
FEE 

Local 
Content 

CIDB Compulsor
y briefing 

Evaluation 
criteria 

Technical 
enquiries 

Closing 
date 

Ref no: 8/2/683 
T23/2022-2023 

Appointment of a Suitable Service for 
the supply, delivery and installation 
of High Voltage Cable Detector for 
Lephalale Local Municipality. 

R335.00 N/A N/A N/A 
 

80/20 Hermans 
Keetse 
014 762 
1614 

27/01/2023
@ 12:00 
 

Ref no: 8/2/684 
T24/2022-2023 

Electrification of Houses in Various 
Villages in the Eskom Supply Area 
within Lephalale Local Municipality 

R515.00 100% 6EP or 
Higher 

17/01/2023
@ 10:30 

 

80/20 Hermans 
Keetse 
014 762 
1614 

27/01/2023
@ 12:00 
 

Ref no: 8/2/685 
T25/2022-2023 

Appointment of a Suitable Service 
Provider for the Investment Summit 
2023 Event Organizer in Lephalale 
Local Municipality 

R515.00 N/A N/A 17/01/2023
@ 09:30 

 

80/20 Charles 
Seanego 
014 762 
1420  

31/01/2023
@ 12:00 
 

 
Ref no: 8/2/686 
T26/2022-2023 

Appointment of a Suitable Service 
Provider for the Construction of Four 
(4) Highmast Lights in Ga-Phahladira 
Village 

R515.00 N/A 3EP or 
Higher 

N/A 
 

80/20 Hermans 
Keetse 
014 762 
1614 

26/01/2023
@ 12:00 
 

Ref no: 8/2/687 
T27/2022-2023 

Appointment of a Suitable Service 
Provider for Supply, Delivery and  
installation of Steel Palisade Fencing 
at Palala and Rupert Reservoirs. 

R335.00 100% 2SQ or 
Higher 

N/A 
 

80/20 April Shiko 
014 762 
1474 

26/01/2023
@ 12:00 
 

• Bid documents containing the Condition of bid as well as Pre-qualification criteria and administrative requirements will be available from 13 
January 2023 at the security entrance to main office @ 10H00am, A compulsory Briefing session will be held @ Civic Centre LAPA 

• The Supply Chain Management Policy of the Lephalale Municipality, Preferential Procurement Regulation 2017, PPPFA and other enabling 
legislations will be applied in the evaluation and adjudication of bids.  

• The lowest or any bid will not necessarily be accepted and the council reserves the right to accept the whole or part of any bid. No late, Faxed, 
e-mailed or Telephonic tender will be accepted. 
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• Sealed documents individually marked the above reference and description must be placed in the TENDER BOX situated next to entrance 
ground floor of Lephalale Municipality offices, Cnr Joe Slovo and Dou Water Street not later than the dates mentioned above, where after the 
bids will be opened in public at the municipal offices. 

• Administrative enquiries can be directed to Mr.  O Mokobane/ Mr. M Ramanna of Lephalale Municipality at telephone number 014 762 
1603/1545.  

 
 
 
MM COCQUYT 

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 


