

LEPHALALE MUNICIPALITY

Prospective Service providers with proven track records are invited to tender as follows:

REFERENCE AND TENDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE	DOC. FEE	Local Content	CIDB	Compulsor y briefing	Evaluation criteria	Technical enquiries	Closing date
Ref no: 8/2/683 T23/2022-2023	Appointment of a Suitable Service for the supply, delivery and installation of High Voltage Cable Detector for Lephalale Local Municipality.	R335.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	80/20	Hermans Keetse 014 762 1614	27/01/2023 @ 12:00
Ref no: 8/2/684 T24/2022-2023	Electrification of Houses in Various Villages in the Eskom Supply Area within Lephalale Local Municipality	R515.00	100%	6EP or Higher	17/01/2023 @ 10:30	80/20	Hermans Keetse 014 762 1614	27/01/2023 @ 12:00
Ref no: 8/2/685 T25/2022-2023	Appointment of a Suitable Service Provider for the Investment Summit 2023 Event Organizer in Lephalale Local Municipality	R515.00	N/A	N/A	17/01/2023 @ 09:30	80/20	Charles Seanego 014 762 1420	31/01/2023 @ 12:00
Ref no: 8/2/686 T26/2022-2023	Appointment of a Suitable Service Provider for the Construction of Four (4) Highmast Lights in Ga-Phahladira Village	R515.00	N/A	3EP or Higher	N/A	80/20	Hermans Keetse 014 762 1614	26/01/2023 @ 12:00
Ref no: 8/2/687 T27/2022-2023	Appointment of a Suitable Service Provider for Supply, Delivery and installation of Steel Palisade Fencing at Palala and Rupert Reservoirs.	R335.00	100%	2SQ or Higher	N/A	80/20	April Shiko 014 762 1474	26/01/2023 @ 12:00

- Bid documents containing the Condition of bid as well as Pre-qualification criteria and administrative requirements will be available from 13
 January 2023 at the security entrance to main office @ 10H00am, A compulsory Briefing session will be held @ Civic Centre LAPA
- The Supply Chain Management Policy of the Lephalale Municipality, Preferential Procurement Regulation 2017, PPPFA and other enabling legislations will be applied in the evaluation and adjudication of bids.
- The lowest or any bid will not necessarily be accepted and the council reserves the right to accept the whole or part of any bid. No late, Faxed, e-mailed or Telephonic tender will be accepted.

- Sealed documents individually marked the above reference and description must be placed in the **TENDER BOX** situated next to entrance ground floor of Lephalale Municipality offices, Cnr Joe Slovo and Dou Water Street not later than the dates mentioned above, where after the bids will be opened in public at the municipal offices.
- Administrative enquiries can be directed to **Mr. O Mokobane/ Mr. M Ramanna** of Lephalale Municipality at telephone number 014 762 1603/1545.

MM COCQUYT MUNICIPAL MANAGER